ensures all our Homes can expect entertainment,
24-hour menu and snacks, along with many other
offerings.

Need independent financial advice?
We recommend you visit the Australian
Securities & Investments Commission (ASIC)
Money Smart website as a starting point.

Need respite care?
Catholic Healthcare provides respite stays for
those individuals with referral codes for
Residential Respite Care. Respite stays can be
booked for a minimum of 2 weeks at a time and
is dependent on the home having capacity.
Longer respite stays may be available on a case-
by-case basis. The Basic Daily Care Fee is
charged each day for respite and must be paid
in full on arrival for a minimum 2-week period.

Lewisham Nursing Home – Fees and charges

You may be required to pay one or more of the following fees

1. Basic Daily Fee
The current rate is $60.86 per day. (Effective 20 September 2023)

2. Accommodation Payment  *Daily rates charged may vary slightly due to rounding

Room Type No. of

Rooms
Room

Description
Room
Size  RAD  DAP*  Combination Payment

50% RAD + 50% DAP

Standard Private

Room 10 Shared
bathroom 17.1m2  $330,000 or $73.68  or $165,000 + $36.84

Memory Support

Shared Room 1 Shared
bathroom 17.1m2  $330,000 or $73.68  or $165,000 + $36.84

Standard Private

Room 30 Shared
bathroom 7.7m2  $360,000 or $80.38  or $180,000 + $40.19

Memory Support

Private Room 10 Shared
bathroom 7.7m2  $360,000 or $80.38  or $180,000 + $40.19

Example: An example of a Combination Payment for a $330,000 price may be a RAD of $165,000 and DAP of
the remaining $165,000 e.g. $165,000 x 8.15% ÷ 365 = $36.84 per day.

The current Maximum Permissible Interest Rate (MPIR) is 8.15%. (Effective 1 October 2023)

3. Means Tested Care Fee
If you are required to pay this, then the amount to be paid will depend on your income, assets and the level of
care you need.

4. Dove Plus Bronze Package
Our Bronze Package offers a weekly happy hour, 24hr menu and snacks, along with onsite pastoral care,
concerts with visiting entertainers, outings, exercise programs, Wi-Fi and much more for $10 a day. For